UAE National Raceday Sorted on Laps

1. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Race 2 17/02/2018 16:05 . -.....

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:02:04

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 14 1:07.054
2 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 14 2.551 2.551 1:07.142
3 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 14 34.280 31.729 1:07.762
4 52 600 lan MAUND MV Augusta F3 14 45.795 11.515 1:09.771
5 7 600R Yuri JONGKIND Yamaha R6 14 57.242 11.447 1:10.810
6 69 600 Krystof KOVACS Suzuki 600GSXR 14 1:05.160 7.918 1:11.873
7 4  600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 13 1lap 1lap 1:12.189
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.551 130.383 1:07.054 132.073 77 - Nasser AL SHAIBA
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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Printed: 17/02/2018 16:20:00



@ TAGHeuer

OFFICIAL TIME PARTNER

==

UAE National Raceday

1. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 2

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:02:04

Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
17/02/2018 16:05 . -.....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA
1 1:12.175 +5.121 16:03:16.293
2 1:07.854 +0.800 16:04:24.147
3 1:07.625 +0.571 16:05:31.772
4 1:07.851 +0.797 16:06:39.623
5 1:07.793 +0.739 16:07:47.416
6 1:07.987 +0.933 16:08:55.403
7 1:08.122 +1.068 16:10:03.525
8 1:07.329 +0.275 16:11:10.854
9 1:07.471 +0.417 16:12:18.325
10 1:07.685 +0.631 16:13:26.010
1 1:07.054 16:14:33.064
12 1:07.157 +0.103 16:15:40.221
13 1:07.175 +0.121 16:16:47.396
14 1:07.647 +0.593 16:17:55.043
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR
1 1:12.646 +5.504 16:03:16.832
2 1:08.009 +0.867 16:04:24.841
3 1:07.376 +0.234 16:05:32.217
4 1:07.873 +0.731 16:06:40.090
5 1:07.789 +0.647 16:07:47.879
6 1:07.965 +0.823 16:08:55.844
7 1:07.450 +0.308 16:10:03.294
8 1:07.832 +0.690 16:11:11.126
9 1:07.708 +0.566 16:12:18.834
10 1:07.216 +0.074 16:13:26.050
1 1:07.708 +0.566 16:14:33.758
12 1:07.164 +0.022 16:15:40.922
13 1:07.142 16:16:48.064
14 1:09.530 +2.388 16:17:57.594
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
1 1:18.187 +10.425 16:03:22.586
2 1:09.868 +2.106 16:04:32.454
3 1:07.762 16:05:40.216
4 1:08.586 +0.824 16:06:48.802
5 1:08.931 +1.169 16:07:57.733
6 1:09.003 +1.241 16:09:06.736
7 1:08.744 +0.982 16:10:15.480
8 1:09.027 +1.265 16:11:24.507
9 1:08.937 +1.175 16:12:33.444
10 1:09.804 +2.042 16:13:43.248
11 1:11.652 +3.890 16:14:54.900
12 1:11.536 +3.774 16:16:06.436
13 1:10.237 +2.475 16:17:16.673
14 1:12.650 +4.888 16:18:29.323
(52) lan MAUND
1 1:15.822 +6.051 16:03:21.625
2 1:11.974 +2.203 16:04:33.599
3 1:09.771 16:05:43.370
4 1:09.992 +0.221 16:06:53.362
5 1:09.779 +0.008 16:08:03.141
6 1:10.080 +0.309 16:09:13.221
7 1:09.862 +0.091 16:10:23.083
8 1:10.640 +0.869 16:11:33.723
9 1:10.873 +1.102 16:12:44.596
10 1:10.528 +0.757 16:13:55.124
1 1:10.700 +0.929 16:15:05.824

Lap
12
13
14

(7) Yuri JONGKIND

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1:11.814 +2.043 16:16:17.638
1:11.453 +1.682 16:17:29.091
1:11.747 +1.976 16:18:40.838
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(69) Krystof KOVACS

1:16.463 +5.653 16:03:21.452
1:12.705 +1.895 16:04:34.157
1:12.375 +1.565 16:05:46.532
1:11.772 +0.962 16:06:58.304
1:12.155 +1.345 16:08:10.459
1:11.354 +0.544 16:09:21.813
1:11.316 +0.506 16:10:33.129
1:11.295 +0.485 16:11:44.424
1:11.889 +1.079 16:12:56.313
1:11.631 +0.821 16:14:07.944
1:11.020 +0.210 16:15:18.964
1:11.461 +0.651 16:16:30.425
1:11.050 +0.240 16:17:41.475
1:10.810 16:18:52.285
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(4) Lara PEPLER

1:16.157 +4.284 16:03:20.980
1:12.870 +0.997 16:04:33.850
1:12.320 +0.447 16:05:46.170
1:11.912 +0.039 16:06:58.082
1:11.873 16:08:09.955
1:12.647 +0.774 16:09:22.602
1:12.376 +0.503 16:10:34.978
1:11.990 +0.117 16:11:46.968
1:12.051 +0.178 16:12:59.019
1:12.185 +0.312 16:14:11.204
1:12.084 +0.211 16:15:23.288
1:12.148 +0.275 16:16:35.436
1:12.320 +0.447 16:17:47.756
1:12.447 +0.574 16:19:00.203
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1:16.071 +3.882 16:03:21.813
1:12.914 +0.725 16:04:34.727
1:12.189 16:05:46.916
1:12.318 +0.129 16:06:59.234
1:13.715 +1.526 16:08:12.949
1:12.982 +0.793 16:09:25.931
1:13.235 +1.046 16:10:39.166
1:13.474 +1.285 16:11:52.640
1:12.642 +0.453 16:13:05.282
1:13.253 +1.064 16:14:18.535
1:12.636 +0.447 16:15:31.171
1:13.154 +0.965 16:16:44.325
1:13.056 +0.867 16:17:57.381
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